Corpus Christi Primary School

CANTEEN PRICE LIST

ROBERTS MILKBAR
Phone Number: 93251282
Price List

(Effective February 2025)

Hot Food

Hotdog with sauce

Sausage roll {(Four & Twenty)

Traveller pie (Four & Twenty)

Meat pie (Four & Twenty)

Tomato sauce: extra $0.30

Sandwiches & Rolls
Leg ham
Strasburg

Salami

Meat & Salad

Salad only

Tuna

Vegemite, Peanut butter, Strawberry Jam, Nutella

Butter only _
Extra: Tomato, Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Beetroot, Carrot, Mayonnaise

Cold Drinks

Prima (Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant, Tropical)
Bottle of water 600ml

Big M 300ml (Chocolate, Strawberry)

Big M 600ml {Chocolate, Strawberry, Coffee, Banana)
Pop Top (Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant)

Up & Go 250ml {Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Banana)

Snacks
Pringles 53g (Original, Sour cream & onion}

Chips 45g (Original, Chicken, Salt & Vinegar, BBQ, Cheese & Onion, Twisties, Doritos)
Chips 90g (Criginal, Chicken, Salt & Vinegar, BBQ, Cheese & Onion, Twisties, Doritos)

Red Rock chips 45g {Honey Soy, Sweet Chilli)
Red Rock chips 90g (Honey Soy, Sweet Chilli, Sea Salt)

$4.20
$4.50
$5.20
$5.50

$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$5.20
$4.20
$6.00
$2.50
$1.50
$0.30

$1.40
$2.00
$2.80
$4.20
$1.80
$2.90

$2.90
$2.50
$3.80
$2.80
$4.50

Please note: lunch orders are to be written on a clean paper bag with money inside. Please label clearly

with name, grade and order.




