Corpus Christi Primary School

CANTEEN PRICE LIST

ROBERTS MILKBAR

Phone Number: 93251282

Price List

(Effective February 2025)

Hot Food	
Hotdog with sauce	\$4.20
Sausage roll (Four & Twenty)	\$4.50
Traveller pie (Four & Twenty)	\$5.20
Meat pie (Four & Twenty)	\$5.50
Tomato sauce: extra \$0.30	
Sandwiches & Rolls	
Leg ham	\$4.20
Strasburg	\$4.20
Salami	\$4.20
Meat & Salad	\$5.20
Salad only	\$4.20
Tuna	\$6.00
Vegemite, Peanut butter, Strawberry Jam, Nutella	\$2.50
Butter only	\$1.50
Extra: Tomato, Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Beetroot, Carrot, Mayonnaise	\$0.30
Cold <u>Drinks</u>	
Prima (Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant, Tropical)	\$1.40
Bottle of water 600ml	\$2.00
Big M 300ml (Chocolate, Strawberry)	\$2.80
Big M 600ml (Chocolate, Strawberry, Coffee, Banana)	\$4.20
Pop Top (Orange, Apple, Apple Blackcurrant)	\$1.80
Up & Go 250ml (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Banana)	\$2.90
- p - s - s - s - s - s - s - s - s - s	,
<u>Snacks</u>	.
Pringles 53g (Original, Sour cream & onion)	\$2.90
Chips 45g (Original, Chicken, Salt & Vinegar, BBQ, Cheese & Onion, Twisties, Doritos)	\$2.50
Chips 90g (Original, Chicken, Salt & Vinegar, BBQ, Cheese & Onion, Twisties, Doritos)	\$3.80
Red Rock chips 45g (Honey Soy, Sweet Chilli)	\$2.80
Red Rock chips 90g (Honey Soy, Sweet Chilli, Sea Salt)	\$4.50
Please note: lunch orders are to be written on a clean paper bag with money inside. Please	ease label clearly
with name, grade and order.	